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Prepared For:

DOORS
MARK | TYPE | SIZE | F.R. | HARDWARE | yar, | REMARKS
SET

101 A 3-0"x 7'-0" PUSH/PULL CLOSER  |HM-FULL LITE

102 B 3-0"x 7'-0" EGRESS LOCKSET HM

103 B 3-0"x 7-0" PUSH/PULL CLOSER HM

104 B 3-0"x 7'-0" PUSH/PULL CLOSER HM

105 3-0"x 7-0" INSULATED - BY OTHERS

106 B 3-0"x 7'-0" HM

107 B 3-0"x 7'-0" HM

108 (e} 2(3-0" x 7'-0") PUSH/PULL CLOSER HM

109 INSULATED SLIDER - BY OTHERS

110 B 2-6"x 7'-0" STOREROOM LOCK HM
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Al.Oe 7 = 1-0"

CODE ANALYSIS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE 3B, SPRINKLED

OCCUPANCY TYPE: F2 & A2

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

Fe-

1ST FLOOR 8,028 SF./300 = 26 OCCUPANTS

STORAGE/ STOCK/ SHIPPING AREAS IBC 2009 TABLE 1004.1.1

MEZZANINE 360 S.F./100= S OCCUPANTS
BUSINESS AREAS
TOTAL = 31 OCCUPANTS 135 MEN, 15 WOMEND

UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE

MEN - 1 TOILET, WOMEN - 1 TOILET

IBC

MEN - 1 TOILET, WOMEN - 1 TOILET

AVAILABLE - 1 UNISEX IN ADDITION TO OTHER BATHROOMS

Ac—

IST FLOOR 1,466 SF./7 = 209 OCCUPANTS
MEZZANINE 424 SF./15 = 28 OCCUPANTS
TOTAL = 237 OCCUPANTS (118 MEN, 118 WOMEND

UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE:

MEN - 2 TOILETS, 1 URINAL, 1 LAV

WOMEN - 2 TOILETS, 1 LAV

WOMEN BUMP UP TO 3 TOILETS BASED ON FOOTNOTE #14

IBC 2009 IBC 2009 29021
MEN - 2 TOILETS, 1 URINAL, 1 LAV
WOMEN - 3 TOILET, 1 LAV

MEZZANINES -

424 SF. + 560 SF. = 984 SF. (<4 OVERLOOKING
OVERLOOKING 7,940 S.F. (7,940 S.F./3=2,646> IBC 2009 3052

MEZZ TRAVEL DISTANCES TO 2 DISTINCT PATHS

MEZZ A — 47, MEZZ B - 54’

PATH <73’ IBC 1014.3
SINGLE EGRESS FROM MEZZANINE IBC 303.3
TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE
LONGEST OPTION -

MEZZ A — 47'+37 = 104" (2307
MEZZB-—- 54'+136’ 10’¢<400

IBC TABLE 10161
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